C
A
B
LIN
G
 SO
LU
TIO

Toll Free: 888.492.8363  I  Ridgefield, NJ 07657
Standards
Ordering Information
• Ideal for 10GbE horizontal distribution & backbone cabling
• Spline (pair separator) helps reduces Alien Crosstalk (AXT)
• 23 AWG Solid bare copper conductors
• 4 Unshielded/Shielded Twisted Pair
• Shielded Enhances RFI and EMI protections
• Sequential footage marking
• Performance up to 750MHz
• c(ETL) Listed, FT4 CMR / FT6 CMP
• c(ETL) US Verified ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
• RoHS Compliant
Features
CAT6A 10G U/UTP (UNSHIELDED), F/UTP (SHIELDED)
RISER (CMR), PLENUM (CMP)
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.) / Packaging Pallet Qty
6A04URXX3 27 BXS. (1 PLT)1000’ RIB
6A04UPXX3 27 BXS. (1 PLT) 1000’ RIB
6A04FRXX3 27 BXS. (1 PLT) 1000’ RIB
6A04FPXX3 27 BXS. (1 PLT)
Jacket Rating
RISER
PLENUM
RISER
PLENUM  1000’ RIB
6A04URXX2 12 RLS. (1 PLT)1000’ REEL
6A04UPXX2 12 RLS. (1 PLT) 1000’ REEL
6A04FRXX2 12 RLS. (1 PLT) 1000’ REEL
6A04FPXX2 12 RLS. (1 PLT)
RISER
PLENUM
RISER
PLENUM  1000’ REEL
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.) / Packaging Pallet Qty
6A04CMXBK2 12 RLS. (1 PLT)1000’ REEL
Jacket Rating
CMX
Cable Type
UV RESISTANT JACKET

S
Ordering Information
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.) / Packaging Pallet Qty
6E04URXX3N 27 BXS. (1 PLT)1000’ RIB
6E04URXX4N 30 BXS. (1 PLT) 1000’ REELEX II
6E04UPXX3N 27 BXS. (1 PLT) 1000’ RIB
6E04UPXX4N 30 BXS. (1 PLT)
Jacket Rating
RISER
RISER
PLENUM
PLENUM  1000’ REELEX II
Ordering Information
CAT6 600MHz U/UTP (UNSHIELDED)
RISER (CMR), PLENUM (CMP) WITH SPLINE
CAT6 550MHz U/UTP (UNSHIELDED)
RISER (CMR), PLENUM (CMP) WITHOUT SPLINE
UTP CMR /CMP
without SPLINE
Standards
• High performance data cable
• 23 AWG Solid bare copper conductors
• 4 Unshielded Twisted Pair
• Spline (pair separator) helps reduces Next-End Crosstalk (NEXT)
• Sequential footage marking
• Performance up to 600MHz
• c(ETL) Listed, FT4 CMR / FT6 CMP
• c(ETL) US Verified ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
• RoHS Compliant
Features
Standards
• High performance data cable
• 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors
• 4 Unshielded Twisted Pair
• Sequential footage marking
• Splineless design
• Performance up to 550MHz
• c(ETL) Listed, FT4 CMR / FT6 CMP
• c(ETL) US Verified ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
• RoHS Compliant
Features
UTP CMR /CMP
with SPLINE
Rip cord
Twisted pair
Jacket
Insulation
Conductor
Filler
Rip cord
Jacket
Insulation
Conductor
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.) / Packaging Pallet Qty
6E04URSPLSXX4N 30 BXS. (1 PLT)1000’ REELEX II
6E04UPSPLSXX4N 30 BXS. (1 PLT) 1000’ REELEX II
Jacket Rating
RISER
PLENUM
C

RG-6 60% DUAL SHIELD DIRECT BURIAL OUTDOOR
Standards
Ordering Information
• Suitable for broadband networks, CCTV, CATV/SAT and other video
   installations
• 18 AWG bare copper (BC) or copper clad steel (CCS) center conductor
• Sequential footage marking
• Dual shield 3.0GHz coaxial cable
• 75 Ohm impedance
• 60% Aluminum Braided
• c(ETL) Listed, FT4 CMR / FT6 CMP
• UL444 (Mechanical Properties only)
• TIA-568-C.2
• RoHS Compliant
Features
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.) / Packaging Pallet Qty
RG6OSPBK2 36 RLS. (1 PLT)1000’ REEL
Jacket Rating
PE
Center Conductor Type
CCS
Shielding Type
DUAL
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.) / Packaging Pallet Qty
RG6URXX4 20 BXS. (1 PLT)1000’ REELEX II
Jacket Rating
RISER
Center Conductor Type
CCS
Shielding Type
DUAL
RG6URXX4-500 26/30 BXS. (1 PLT)500’ REELEX IIRISERCCSDUAL
RG6URXX4-BC 20 BXS. (1 PLT)1000’ REELEX IIRISERBCDUAL
RG6URXX2 36 RLS. (1 PLT)1000’ REELRISERCCSDUAL
RG6URWH2-DBC-500 36 RLS. (1 PLT)500’ REELRISERBCDUAL
RG6UPWH4 40 BXS. (1 PLT)1000’ REELEX IIPLENUMCCSDUAL
Standards
• Suitable for broadband networks, CCTV, CATV/SAT and other
   video installations
• High-grade RG6 UV rated outdoor direct burial coaxial cable

RG-59/BC + 18/2 BC
RG-59/CCS + 18/2 BC
Ordering Information
Standards
• Suitable for CCTV or other low-frequency applications that require
   video and power signals
• RG-59: 20AWG solid bare copper or copper clad steel center conductors
• Power cable: 18 AWG 2 Conductor Bare Copper
• Sequential footage marking
• 95% shielding to minimize interference
• Siamese type configuration
• 75 Ohm impedance
• Complies with UL444 for mechanical properties
• c(ETL) Listed, CMR/CMP
• TIA-568-C.2
• RoHS Compliant
Features
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.) / Packaging Pallet Qty
36 BXS. (1 PLT)500’ RIB
Jacket Rating
RISER
Conductor Type
36 RLS. (1 PLT)1000’ REELRISER
36 BXS. (1 PLT)500’ RIBRISER
36 RLS. (1 PLT)1000’ REELRISER
36 BXS. (1 PLT)500’ RIBPLENUM
27 RLS. (1 PLT)1000’ REELRISER
H59+182JRXX3-500
H59+182JRXX2
H59+182BCRXX3-500
H59+182BCRWH2
H59+182PWH3-500
H6+182JRBK2
RG-59/CCS
RG-59/CCS
RG-59/BC
RG-59/BC
RG-59/BC
RG-6/CCS
+ 18/2 BC
Part Number Color Put Up (Ft.) / Packaging Pallet Qty
36 BXS. (1 PLT)500’ RIB
Jacket Type
PE/OUTDOOR
Conductor Type
H59+182JOSPBK3-500 RG-59/CCS  + 18/2 BC
Ordering Information
Standards
• Suitable for CCTV or other low-frequency applications that requires
   video and power signal